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Company Search

NAB - NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED
$21.26 Aup a (http:/lwww.nab.com.au) (ASX:NAB)

10/11/2020 4:10 PM

Security
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES v
Market Overview
Market Information
P/E Ratio: 23.97
Bid: 21.25
Market Capitalization: 64902115200
Ask: Skip to main content 21.26
High Price Last 52 Weeks: 29.18
Net Change: 1.5
Low Price Last 52 Weeks: 13.195
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% Change:
Last Dividend Yield

Today Low:

Latest Fiscal Dividends Per Share:

Today High:

State of Incorporation:

Last Open:
Volume
Date of last trade:

Previous Close:

Price History / As of Date

As of Date

30/06/2020

Price Graph

Days
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v
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Date
Close
High

Low

7.59
3.38028

20.81
1.82

21.4

20.94
21685462
9/11/2020
19.76

Historical Price

30/06/2020 A
$18.22
$18.57

$18.21

AR~ AA~A
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volume YY1 5405
Move +0.11
Date 29/06/2020 ¥
Close $18.11
High $18.11
Low $17.69
Volume 9786233
Move -0.29
Date 26/06/2020 A
Close $18.40
High $18.45
Low $18.12
Volume 12174503
Move +0.49
Date 25/06/2020 ¥
Close $17.91
High $18.24
Low $17.90
Volume 12222112
Move -0.64
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Date
Close
High
Low
Volume

Move

Investor Centre (/Investor/#Home)
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24/06/2020 ¥
$18.55
$18.77
$18.48

6572231

-0.11

4/4



